Position

Chief Information Officer

Deputy Dir Of Info Technology

It Services Manager

It Services Manager

It Services Manager

It Services Manager

It Computer Systems Specialist

It Programmer Analyst lll Conf

It Network Architect

It Gis Analyst

It Supervisor

Senior Info Technology Analyst

Senior Info Technology Analyst

Senior Info Technology Analyst

It Infrastructure Support Eng Il

It Programmer Analyst Il

It Programmer Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$152,587

$119,683

$109,411

$104,264

$103,007

$96,283

$83,756

$82,946

$81,993

$77,300

$76,630

$76,472

$76,289

$73,597

$71,728

$71,399

$69,509

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,442

$28,039

$26,869

$26,424

$19,239

$10,099

$15,950

$24,760

$20,911

$24,140

$15,486

$24,140

$15,615

$15.626

$23,479

$14,915

$23,401



Senior Info Technology Analyst
Senior Info Technology Analyst
Senior Info Technology Analyst
It Appl Support Analyst

It Infrastructure Support Eng |
Telephone Communications

Tech

Telephone Communications
Tech

It Technician

It Technician

It Technician

It Programmer Analyst Il

It Desktop Support Engineer
It Cabling Technician

It Technician

Accountant Auditor |

It Technician

Accounting Technician

It Infrastructure Support Eng |

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$63,305

$63,194

$63,161

$61,341

$61,088

$61,070

$60,376

$53,269

$52,909

$52,421

$51,544

$48,767

$48,149

$47,299

$44,868

$44,173

$43,686

$43,056

$14,848

$14,229

$15,482

$19,284

$14,549

$22,872

$22,872

$13,558

$21,320

$18,288

$13,434

$15.127

$17,635

$13,392

$14,231

$12,761

$12,787

$12,715



It Technician

It Database Administrator |
Executive Assistant -
Confidential

It Desktop Support Assistant
Senior Info Technology Analyst

It Infrastructure Support Eng Il

It Technician

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$42,419

$42,260

$41,781

$35,307

$23,122

$12,322

$8,869

$21,028

$12,013

$6,581

$11,817

$0

$3,617

$4,923



