Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$152,587	\$30,442
Deputy Dir Of Info Technology		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$119,683	\$28,039
It Services Manager		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$109,411	\$26,869
It Services Manager		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$104,264	\$26,424
It Services Manager		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$103,007	\$19,239
It Services Manager		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$96,283	\$10,099
It Computer Systems Specialist		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$83,756	\$15,950
It Programmer Analyst III Conf		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$82,946	\$24,760
It Network Architect		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$81,993	\$20,911
lt Gis Analyst		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$77,300	\$24,140
It Supervisor		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$76,630	\$15,486
Senior Info Technology Analyst		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$76,472	\$24,140
Senior Info Technology Analyst		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$76,289	\$15,615
Senior Info Technology Analyst		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$73,597	\$15,626
It Infrastructure Support Eng II		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$71,728	\$23,479
It Programmer Analyst II		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$71,399	\$14,915
It Programmer Analyst III		Shasta County	Information Technology	\$69,509	\$23,401

Senior Info Technology Analyst	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$63,305	\$14,848
Senior Info Technology Analyst	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$63,194	\$14,229
Senior Info Technology Analyst	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$63,161	\$15,482
It Appl Support Analyst	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$61,341	\$19,284
It Infrastructure Support Eng I	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$61,088	\$14,549
Telephone Communications Tech	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$61,070	\$22,872
Telephone Communications Tech	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$60,376	\$22,872
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$53,269	\$13,558
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$52,909	\$21,320
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$52,421	\$18,288
It Programmer Analyst II	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$51,544	\$13,434
It Desktop Support Engineer	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$48,767	\$15,127
It Cabling Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$48,149	\$17,635
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$47,299	\$13,392
Accountant Auditor I	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$44,868	\$14,231
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$44,173	\$12,761
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$43,686	\$12,787
It Infrastructure Support Eng I	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$43,056	\$12,715

It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$42,419	\$21,028
It Database Administrator I	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$42,260	\$12,013
Executive Assistant - Confidential	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$41,781	\$6,581
It Desktop Support Assistant	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$35,307	\$11,817
Senior Info Technology Analyst	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$23,122	\$0
It Infrastructure Support Eng II	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$12,322	\$3,617
It Technician	Shasta County	Information Technology	\$8,869	\$4,923